
Championnat de Belgique Moyenne Distance
Banneux 26.3.2023

Hermathenae

Pascale MESTREZ
Indiv.
Circuit : LD
Distance : 5660m (Dénivelé 170m)

--/16 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Klaas MELLEBEEK 0:40:47
2. Jean-François KRIER 0:42:50
3. David MONFORT 0:53:44

1. 84 00:08:08 337m 24'08"/km
2. 89 00:04:31 00:12:39 444m 10'10"/km
3. 90 00:01:29 00:14:08 144m 10'18"/km
4. 95 00:06:17 00:20:25 291m 21'36"/km
5. 103 00:14:49 00:35:14 434m 34'08"/km
6. 106 00:10:06 00:45:20 219m 46'07"/km
7. 108 00:05:55 00:51:15 223m 26'32"/km
8. 124 00:55:34 01:46:49 707m 78'36"/km
9. 118 00:12:41 01:59:30 372m 34'06"/km

10. 114 00:03:03 02:02:33 279m 10'56"/km
11. 113 00:14:52 02:17:25 197m 75'28"/km
12. 111 00:11:11 02:28:36 189m 59'10"/km
13. 104 00:05:24 02:34:00 363m 14'53"/km
14. 101 00:03:05 02:37:05 293m 10'31"/km
15. 99 00:02:56 02:40:01 137m 21'25"/km
16. 127 00:08:15 02:48:16 259m 31'51"/km
17. 999 00:01:02 02:49:18 157m 6'35"/km
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